Position

Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

Other Positions Held City

Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones

Fort Jones

Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$12,690
$11,075
$6,370
$5,040
$4,590
$4,590
$2,700
$2,160
$2,150
$1,360
$1,009
$1,009
$881
$881
$810
$313
$270
$114

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



