Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Firefighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$12,690	\$0
Firefighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$11,075	\$0
Firefighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$6,370	\$0
Firefighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$5,040	\$0
Firefighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$4,590	\$0
Firefighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$4,590	\$0
Firefighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$2,700	\$0
Firefighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$2,160	\$0
Firefighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$2,150	\$0
Firefighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$1,360	\$0
Firefighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$1,009	\$0
Firefighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$1,009	\$0
Firefighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$881	\$0
Firefighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$881	\$0
Firefighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$810	\$0
Firefighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$313	\$0
Firefighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$270	\$0
Firefighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$114	\$0